

## Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-0210 Version: 1 Name: 2015-2016 Comprehensive School Safety Plan -

Claremont Middle School

15-0833

Type:Safety/Climate PlanStatus:PassedFile created:1/25/2015In control:OperationsOn agenda:6/10/2015Final action:6/10/2015

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of the 2015-2016 Comprehensive School Safety Plan for

**Enactment #:** 

Claremont Middle School.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Enactment date: 6/10/2015

Attachments: 1. 15-0210 2015-2016 Comprehensive School Safety Plan - Claremont Middle School

Contact: Jenny.Wong@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2015	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of the 2015-2016 Comprehensive School Safety Plan for Claremont Middle School.